Product Change Notification
110508 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

possible.
For your information only.  No change to form, fit or function. No change to Intel
Ordering codes.
Milestone dates are estimates and subject to change based on business and operational
conditions.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Board Products Table
Affected
Product Code
Pre-
Change
MM#
Post-
Change
MM#
Pre-Change
TA
Post-Change
TA
622AN.HMWG 903690 903690 E57203-013 E57203-014
622AN.HMWWB 903726 903726 E78588-007 E78588-008
622BG.HMWG 903863 903863 E75461-007 E75461-008
622AG.HMWG 903698 903698 E67163-006 E67163-007
622AG.HMWWB 903728 903728 E78590-006 E78590-007
633AN.HMWG 903689 903689 E55085-012 E55085-013
633AN.HMWWB 903725 903725 E78617-004 E78617-005
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: